
Obec Kadolec
Kadolec 61, 594 51 Křižanov, IČO 00599468

tel. 733 295 307, email: obec@kadolec.cz, 

Datová schránka: q7sajgu

Paragraf Položka

8115 Kč

2212 Kč

2212 Kč

2310 Kč

3412 Kč

3639 Kč

3745 Kč

Celkem  příjmy: 0 ,- Financování: 1 168 000 ,-

Celkem výdaje: 1 168 000 ,-

Rozdíl: Příjmy - Výdaje -1 168 000 ,-

Schváleno dne: 08.10.2024

V: 01.11.2024

S: 31.03.2025

1 168 000

Péče o vzhled obcí 60 000

ROZPOČTOVÉ OPATŘENÍ č. 9/2024

Částka

Komunální služby

Silnice

Silnice

Financování

Popis

Sportovní zařízení

Pitná voda

280 800

30 000

412 200

105 000

280 000

mailto:obec@kadolec.cz

